
MPH 4-22

Pee Wee

Name Horse's Name Time

Mackenzie Frauendiener Rain (7PM) 17.568

Gracie Helfrich Sarah (4PM) 17.575

Chanly Raxter Scout (7PM) 24.281

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby (6PM) 26.629

Harrison Wyant Jelly Bean (6PM) 36.373

Branson Efaw Heza Hazelight Too (6PM) 42.821

Chloe Anderson Lacey (4PM) 44.602

Ellie Ellis Sweetie (7PM) 60.263

Abigail Pullen Montana (4PM) no time

Open 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 13.958 $372.11

2 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.313 $309.98

3 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 14.329 $238.79

4 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 14.349 $184.62

Division II

1 Shelby Barnett Sweets Shining Cash 14.531 $268.66

2 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.546 $228.83

3 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.562 $179.09

4 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.564 $139.29

5 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 14.567 $99.49

6 Jacqui Ertz Js River Dancer 14.589 $79.59

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.593

Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 14.682

Allison Vankoll Helluva Kisser 14.784

Jacqui Ertz Hancocks Wild Pass 14.786

Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.803

Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 14.849

Kathleen Allen Justice 14.86

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 14.864

Emery Raxter Nico 14.874

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 14.899

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 14.911

Jessica Bond Pepatory 14.913

Renee Belt We Go Girl 14.921

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue 14.928

Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 14.944

Division III

1 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 14.961 $211.90

1 Taylor Blackwell JW 14.961 $211.90

3 Linnea Fraki Corona River 15.026 $152.55

4 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.054 $118.65

5 Millie Coleman Bueno 15.096 $84.75



6 Alyssa Rudisil Smith 15.119 $67.80

Olivia Haines-Hooker Shoot To Fly 15.121

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 15.149

Amelie Fraki American Ninja Warrior 15.219

Paige Lantz Meego 15.22

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.224

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.234

Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 15.246

Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 15.274

Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 15.284

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 15.309

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.318

Nikki Brinkman Skeeter 15.326

Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.377

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.417

Bailey Vankoll Frakin French 15.424

Division IV

1 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.475 $199.00

2 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.598 $169.51

3 Lacey Herbison THR BidUrHeartGoodby 15.639 $132.66

4 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655 $103.18

5 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.791 $73.70

6 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.824 $58.95

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.919

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 15.98

Darcy Raxter Lottie 15.989

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.045

Kylie Pearce Frankie Valentine 16.056

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.061

Charlee Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 16.208

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.274

Dani Velasco Hunter 16.356

Emily Francisco Eyes A Gator 16.384

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.398

Jayden Leisman Pixars Sweet Pea 16.403

Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 16.631

Alisa Helfrich Nikki 16.638

Keston Greiner Kyles Firegal 16.647

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 16.703

Samantha Blackman Drift Time 16.746

Katelyn Carlson Smokin Phil 16.865

Emma Belcher Jackdaniels Barracuda 17.014

Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 17.12

Hannah Blackwell Hemi 17.154

Kimmie Schaff RS Honor Miss Marci 17.215

Nicole Doering Maddy 17.523

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 17.571

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 17.631

Brittany Ross Hot Dog 17.704



Emilia Ostrowski Desi 17.735

Mia Culp Blessing 17.763

Lilly Dunbar JJ 18.07

Marie Ellis Gary 19.026

Cassie Pierce Im A Legacy 20.642

Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 22.102

Madison Wyant Jesse Christina 29.281

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Kylie Hester Cashiankus no time

Chelsea Hall Zahara no time

Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too "Elliot" no time

Kaitlin Wahl Nelson no time

Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex no time

Open 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 13.958 $220.15

2 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.313 $170.22

3 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 14.329 $121.59

Division II

1 Shelby Barnett Sweets Shining Cash 14.531 $170.49

2 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.546 $129.00

3 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.562 $92.15

4 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.564 $69.11

Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 14.567

Jacqui Ertz Js River Dancer 14.589

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.593

Jacqui Ertz Hancocks Wild Pass 14.786

Kari Carola Kid Roulette 14.864

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 14.899

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 14.911

Jessica Bond Pepatory 14.913

Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 14.944

Division III

1 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 14.961 $145.24

2 Millie Coleman Bueno 15.096 $109.89

3 Olivia Haines-Hooker Shoot To Fly 15.121 $78.49

4 Paige Lantz Meego 15.22 $58.87

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.224

Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 15.246

Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 15.284

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 15.309

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.318

Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.377

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.417

Division IV

1 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.475 $126.29

2 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.598 $95.56



3 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655 $68.26

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.791 $51.19

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 15.98

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.045

Kylie Pearce Frankie Valentine 16.056

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.061

Charlee Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 16.208

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.274

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.398

Jayden Leisman Pixars Sweet Pea 16.403

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 16.703

Katelyn Carlson Smokin Phil 16.865

Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 17.12

Nicole Doering Maddy 17.523

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 17.571

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 17.631

Brittany Ross Hot Dog 17.704

Mia Culp Blessing 17.763

Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 22.102

Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too "Elliot" no time

Kylie Hester Cashiankus no time

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Senior 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.562 $39.06

Division II

1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.318 $30.94

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.417

Division IV

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Senior 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.562 $39.06

Division II

1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.318 $30.94

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 15.417

Division IV

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time

Youth 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.313 $59.86

2 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 14.682 $39.90

Division II



1 Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue 14.928 $53.87

2 Taylor Blackwell JW 14.961 $35.90

Olivia Haines-Hooker Shoot To Fly 15.121

Division III

1 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.475 $45.89

2 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655 $30.58

Division IV

1 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.824 $39.90

2 Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.919 $26.60

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.045

Kylie Pearce Frankie Valentine 16.056

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.274

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.398

Jayden Leisman Pixars Sweet Pea 16.403

Emma Belcher Jackdaniels Barracuda 17.014

Hannah Blackwell Hemi 17.154

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 17.631

Lilly Dunbar JJ 18.07

Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex no time

Youth 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.313 $52.50

Division II

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker Shoot To Fly 15.121 $47.25

Division III

1 Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie 15.475 $40.25

Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655

Division IV

1 Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 16.045 $35.00

Kylie Pearce Frankie Valentine 16.056

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 16.274

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug 16.398

Jayden Leisman Pixars Sweet Pea 16.403

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 17.631

Novice 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 14.944 $31.50

Division II

1 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655 $28.35

Division III

1 Charlee Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 16.208 $24.15

Division IV

1 Keston Greiner Kyles Firegal 16.647 $21.00

Samantha Blackman Drift Time 16.746

Katelyn Carlson Smokin Phil 16.865



Novice 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 14.944 $21.00

Division II

1 Kaya Miller Flare Of Surprise 15.655 $18.90

Division III

1 Charlee Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 16.208 $16.10

Division IV

1 Katelyn Carlson Smokin Phil 16.865 $14.00

Futurity 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.377 $17.50

Futurity 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.377 $17.50

Derby 1st Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.546 $35.00

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 15.149

Derby 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.546 $17.50


